
September 22, 2020

Race Date Bagley XC Invite 2:00pm

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Markus Nelson Roseau1787 13:09.21   1 11 4:07/K
Evan Osweiler Roseau1788 13:13.92   2 11 4:08/K
Bodee Hovda Roseau1777 13:38.93   3 10 4:16/K
Ryan Erickson Roseau1786 14:15.44   4 11 4:27/K
Dallas Buchwitz Roseau1784 14:16.95   5 11 4:28/K
Mitchell Berger Roseau1776 15:58.16   6 10 4:59/K
Jonah Lucas Roseau1778 16:05.77   7 10 5:02/K
Joseph Delaney Roseau1789 16:27.7(> 7)   8 11 5:09/K
Mitchell Erickson International Falls1742 16:37.8(< 5)   9 9 5:12/K
Colby Buchwitz Roseau1779 18:35.6(> 7)  10 10 5:49/K
Joseph Schneider Roseau1780 19:23.3(> 7)  11 10 6:04/K
Josh Tangen Roseau1782 19:43.5(> 7)  12 10 6:10/K
Levi Steinhauer Roseau1781 20:28.3(> 7)  13 10 6:24/K
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September 22, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date Bagley XC Invite 2:00pm

Boys

Junior Varsity Boys 3200m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Roseau

13:42.8Average Time:

1787     1 13:09.21 13:09.2    1 11 0:00.0Markus Nelson
1788     2 13:13.93 26:23.1    2 11 0:04.7Evan Osweiler
1777     3 13:38.96 40:02.0    3 10 0:29.7Bodee Hovda
1786     4 14:15.410 54:17.4    4 11 1:06.2Ryan Erickson
1784     5 14:16.915 1:08:34.3    5 11 1:07.7Dallas Buchwitz
1776 (6) 15:58.1(21) 1:24:32.4    6 10 2:48.9Mitchell Berger
1778 (7) 16:05.7(28) 1:40:38.1    7 10 2:56.5Jonah Lucas
1789 More Than  7 16:27.7 1:57:05.8    8 11 3:18.5Joseph Delaney
1779 More Than  7 18:35.6 2:15:41.4    9 10 5:26.4Colby Buchwitz
1780 More Than  7 19:23.3 2:35:04.7   10 10 6:14.1Joseph Schneider
1782 More Than  7 19:43.5 2:54:48.2   11 10 6:34.3Josh Tangen
1781 More Than  7 20:28.3 3:15:16.5   12 10 7:19.1Levi Steinhauer

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc.

Team - International Falls
Average Time:

1742 Less Than  5 16:37.8 16:37.8    1 9 0:00.0Mitchell Erickson
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